Distributor of : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of  -
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
For any questions, you can email us directly:For any questions, you can email us directly:
sales@integrated-circuit.comsales@integrated-circuit.com

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
TL494BD SOIC−16 48 Units / Rail
TL494BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
TL494BDR2 SOIC−16 2500 Tape & Reel
TL494BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
TL494CD SOIC−16 48 Units / Rail
TL494CDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
TL494CDR2 SOIC−16 2500 Tape & Reel
TL494CDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
TL494CN PDIP−16 25 Units / Rail
TL494CNG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
TL494IN PDIP−16 25 Units / Rail
TL494ING PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
NCV494BDR2* SOIC−16 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV494BDR2G* SOIC−16